60 61
Pressure
LPM HP LPM HP LPM HP
@1800 RPM @2200 RPM @2600 RPM
0 BAR 18,9 ,11 23,5 ,14 27,3 ,16
1,7 BAR 18,1 ,21 21,9 ,27 26,1 ,30
3,4 BAR 17,0 ,34 21,2 ,40 25,0 ,46
5,2 BAR 15,9 ,45 20,4 ,55 24,2 ,62

4101XL-H 1⁄2 inch hollow shaft (12,7 mm)
4101XL-D 5⁄8 inch hollow shaft adapter 1320-0016 installed (15,9 mm)
Order Information
Model Number Max LPM Max BAR Max RPM Shaft Dia.
4001C
34 10,3 1800
5⁄8 inch solid shaft (15,9 mm)
4001C-H 1⁄2 inch hollow shaft (12,7 mm)
4001N 5⁄8 inch solid shaft (15,9 mm)
4001N-H 1⁄2 inch hollow shaft (12,7 mm)
4001XL 5⁄8 inch solid shaft (15,9 mm)
4001XL-H 1⁄2 inch hollow shaft (12,7 mm)
Order Information
Teflon rollers - Add Suffix “T2” - (i.e.: 4001C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffix “T3” - (i.e.: 4001C-T3).
Buna-N seals - Add Suffix “M” - (i.e.: 4001C-M).
Reverse rotation* - Add Suffix “R” - (i.e.: 4001C-R).
Teflon rollers - Add Suffix “T2” - (i.e.: 4101C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffix “T3” - (i.e.: 4101C-T3).
Buna-N seals - Add Suffix “M” - (i.e.: 4101C-M).
Reverse rotation*  -Add Suffix “R” - (i.e.: 4101C-R).